Bezirk Il im WSB. Rundenw wettkampf Lupi.5. Runde

Lupi - Schiitzenklasse- Mannschaftswertung

PlaVerein
1 Sp. Sch. Varensell
2 SSV. Lothe

4 Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe 1
5 SG. Ennigloh
6 SC Pr. Stréhen
7 SV. zu Rheda
8 SV .Barkhausen 1
9 SV. Barkhausen 2
10 SV. Tonnenheide
11 SG. Vlotho
12 SV.Todtenhausen
13 SV. Hahlen
14 Sp.Sch. Clarholz-Heerde
15 Sp. Sch. HV.Marienfeld
16 SV. Minderheide
17 SG. Dalbke
18 SV. Frotheim

Lupi Schiitzenklasse 2.10.

PlaSchutze/in
1 Waldvogt Jan-Hendr.
2 Holznienkemper H-D.
3 Schroder Nikolas
4 Dieckmann Bjorn
5 Erhardt Andreas
6 Kindler Michael
7 Funke Mike
8 Hiils Claudia
9 Riilander Jakobus
10 Holznienkemper Jan
11 Dyck Alexander
12 Bodeker Eike
13 Schnelle Andre
14 Melzer Albert
15 Adam Harald
15 Sielemann Olaf
17 Bredenkotter Achim
17 Strate Harribert
17 Schiiring Florian
20 Busch Andrea

Einzelwertung

Verein

SSV Lothe

Sp. Sch. Varensell
SSV Lothe

SC Pr. Stréhen

ABS Blomberg

SV. Zu Rheda

SV .Barkhausen

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
Sp. Sch. Varensell
Sp. Sch. Varensell
SV. Frotheim

SV. Tonnenheide
SG. Ennigloh

SG. Ennigloh

SV. Tonnenheide
SG. Dalbke

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
ABS Blomberg

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
SG. Vlotho

2.10.0

2020

1 2 3 4 5
1110 1104 1116 1086 1102
1108 1110 1093 1089 1094

1066 1084 1074 1055 1095
1074 1064 1060 1080 1087
1085 1057 1060 1081 1069
1074 1063 1045 1067 1066
1054 1071 1042 1065 1070
1068 1075 1037 1052 1058
1059 1054 1050 1067 1059
1070 1065 1062 1020 1056
1030 1045 1046 1067 1032
1048 1023 1044 1040 1048
1031 1069 1037 1028 1033
1062 1017 1040 1047 1013
1027 1027 1035 1021 1039
1013 1041 1004 1032 1046
993 1027 1008 1039 1026
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374
377
377
366
365
361
365
367
362
367
362
362
362
351
362
367
361
364

388
372
370
366
360
370
368
367
367
365
368
353
364
350
353
360
355
365
364
352

378
375
365
365
363
365
359
359
359
364
346
361
348
360
370
364
372
354
361
363

374
357
365
365
363
355
367
362
362
354
367
364
366
362
358
361
341
356
347
359

375
372
369
368
364
368
361
366
358
360
364
360
362
366
356
363
368
356
365
359

6 Ges. Schn.
5518 1103,6 5
5494 1098,8 5

5374
5365
5352
5315
5302
5290
5289
5273
5220
5203
5198
5179
5149
5136
5093

1074,8

1073
1070,4

1063
1060,4

1058
1057,8
1054,6

1044
1040,6
1039,6
1035,8
1029,8
1027,2
1018,6

6 Ges. Schn.

1890
1852
1843
1841
1827
1824
1820
1815
1811
1810
1807
1805
1802
1800
1799
1799
1798
1798
1798
1797

378
370,4
368,6
368,2
365,4
364,8

364

363
362,2

362
361,4

361
360,4

360
359,8
359,8
359,6
359,6
359,6
359,4
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21 Biegale Thomas

22 Eichhorn Maximilian
23 Rathert Nico

24 Friedland Jorg

25 Sonnert Marcel

25 Werth Inga

27 Lehmann Wolfgang
28 Gnettner Valentin
29 Sven-0. Waldvogt
29 Rempel Thorsten
29 Rose Jorg

32 Tsaturyan Aleksey
33 Maximovitz Frank
34 Seeker Eckhard

35 Heth David

36 Portner Michael

37 Bessmann Gebhard
38 Pértner Dieter

39 Hoffmann Marvin
40 Ténsmeier Helmut
41 Neuhaus Bjorn

42 Krieft Stephan

43 Jacob Michael

43 Schone Mathias

43 Petring. Oliver

46 Delskamp Jan

47 Braukmiller Axel
48 Haverkamp Christoph
49 Tschickart Horst-G.
49 Bergmann Heiko
51 Stdube Michael

52 Henkhaus Karl

52 Bruns Andreas

52 Dyck Hans

55 Schleicher Falk

56 Wagenfeld Jens

57 Frevert Jochen

58 Rolf Andre

59 Grol} Axel

60 KloR Bernd

61 Westers Stefan

62 Borodin Vadim

63 Kriger Detlef

64 Selhorst Timo

65 Seele Sascha

66 Ruhose Darius

67 Lindner Horst

68 Liickemeier Gerhard
69 Vormfenne Ingo
70 Becker Benjamin

ABS Blomberg

SV. Hahlen
SV.Todtenhausen

SV .Barkhausen

Sp.Sch. Clarholz-Heerde
SV .Barkhausen

SG. Eilshausen

SG. Ennigloh

SSV Lothe

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe

SC Pr. Stréhen

SV .Barkhausen
SV.Todtenhausen

SC Pr. Stréhen

SV. Barkhausen

SG. Vlotho

Sp. Sch. HV. Marienfeld
SG. Vlotho

SV. Zu Rheda

ABS Blomberg

Sp. Sch. HV. Marienfeld
Sp. Sch. HV. Marienfeld
ABS Blomberg
Sp.Sch.Clarholz-Heerde
SV .Barkhausen

SV. Oldinghausen

SV. Barkhausen

Sp.Sch. Clarholz-Heerde
SV.Todtenhausen

SV. Hahlen

SG. Eilshausen

Sp.Sch. Clarholz-Heerde
SV. Hahlen

SV. Frotheim
SG.Dalbke

SV. Tonnenheide

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
Sp.Sch.Clarholz-Heerde
Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
SG. Eilshausen

SV. Oldinghausen

SV. Frotheim

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
Sp. Sch. Varensell

SV. Minderheide

SV. Zu Rheda

SV. Minderheide

SV. Minderheide

SG. Dalbke

SV. Zu Rheda
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349
350
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350
359
344
345
341
336
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360
360
346
352
341
347
355
348
341
335
354
348
343
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350
339
341
324
335
330
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318
335
321
309
307
289
369
358
356
353
316
287
346

357
357
353
351
360
372
361
350
352
353
356
360
355
335
352
352
340
361
347
334
342
335
342
356
341
335
343
350
337
324
338
359
342
341
338
348
325
325
334
319
307
318
316

361

318

299
346

353
351
363
346
361
344
349
352
350
354
346
350
363
349
341
348
351
351
336
350
350
339
353
331
347
340
333
338
347
341
329
338
352
347
341
319
322
334
305
324
324
315
316
377
359
344
351
325
299
324

362
356
352
361
347
351
346
352
350
346
359
353
361
357
345
330
353
331
350
352
349
345
343
345
340
356
348
331
354
351
350
336
333
350
339
345
328
325
327
314
332
322
316
375
355
362
357
309
326

359
365
354
354
352
352
346
359
350
364
355
356
342
346
353
350
334
347
346
345
333
346
329
342
352
329
341
349
336
347
339
332
336
342
349
343
341
336
331
321
313
320
298
372

352
340

o

1796
1792
1783
1774
1769
1769
1768
1763

359,2
358,4
356,6
354,8
353,8
353,8
353,6
352,6

1761 352.2

1761
1761
1760
1757
1750
1747
1740
1738
1736
1731
1722
1721
1720
1715
1715
1715
1714
1713
1711
1707
1707
1706
1704
1704
1704
1702
1685
1648
1638
1632
1599
1585
1582
1535
1493
1433
1414
1401
1268
1211
1016

352,2
352,2

352
351,4

350
349,4

348
347,6
347,2
346,2
344,4
344,2

344

343

343

343
342,8
342,6
342,2
341,4
341,4
341,2
340,8
340,8
340,8
340,4

337
329,6
327,6
326,4
319,8

317
316,4

307
373,2
358,2
353,5
350,2

317
302,7
338,6
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71 Schulz Reinhard
72 Kruger Dietmar

73 Darm Julien

74 Gieseking Axel
75 Niemann Volker
76 Lange Michael
77 Wujez Thomas
78 Schlette Mario

SG. Dalbke

Sp. Sch. Brake Lippe
SV. Oldinghausen
SV. Minderheide
SV. Minderheide
SG. Dalbke

ABS Blomberg

SV. Oldinghausen

0 343
0 311
317 263
0 0
0 0
327 0
300 0
0 0

0 332
0 292
302 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 297

334
299

358
341

o

1009
902

882
358
341
327
300
297

336,3
300,6
294
358
341
327
300
297
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